
John Marshall High School Invitational - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park High 00:23:01.63 24

2 John Marshall High 00:22:54.56 35

3 Wheeling Central Catholic High 00:28:30.15 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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John Marshall High School Invitational - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park High 00:23:01.63 13 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 540 Hyde Alig 00:22:11.34 2

2 4 554 Cole Wilds 00:22:55.14 4

3 5 553 Noah White 00:23:15.28 5

4 6 543 Carter Duncil 00:23:16.76 6

5 7 542 Michael Borsuk 00:23:29.62 7

6 8 548 Jacob Murphy 00:23:31.10 (8)

7 11 552 Cody Walsh 00:25:10.50 (11)

2 John Marshall High 00:22:54.56 8 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 482 MacK Allen 00:18:52.24 1

2 3 484 Rhyder Dunn 00:22:49.08 3

3 9 486 Sean Thomas 00:23:39.75 9

4 10 483 Owen Anderson 00:23:43.52 10

5 14 487 Tyler Thomas 00:25:28.24 12

6 15 481 Nate Alderman 00:25:28.88 (13)

7 18 485 Morgan Miller 00:26:20.93 (15)

3 Wheeling Central Catholic High 00:28:30.15 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 533 Brandon Dick 00:26:09.56 14

2 22 529 Nathaniel Barack 00:27:30.40 16

3 23 531 Dominic Cipriani 00:29:02.04 17

4 24 538 Joey Secrist 00:29:08.30 18

5 26 532 Tom Cottrill 00:30:40.45 19

6 27 536 Samuel Lin 00:31:42.24 (20)

7 28 534 Chaz Frizzell 00:31:48.80 (21)
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John Marshall High School Invitational - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 482 MacK Allen SR 00:18:52.24 John Marshall High

2 2 540 Hyde Alig JR 00:22:11.34 Wheeling Park High

3 3 484 Rhyder Dunn JR 00:22:49.08 John Marshall High

4 4 554 Cole Wilds SR 00:22:55.14 Wheeling Park High

5 5 553 Noah White FR 00:23:15.28 Wheeling Park High

6 6 543 Carter Duncil SO 00:23:16.76 Wheeling Park High

7 7 542 Michael Borsuk SR 00:23:29.62 Wheeling Park High

8 (8) 548 Jacob Murphy FR 00:23:31.10 Wheeling Park High

9 9 486 Sean Thomas SR 00:23:39.75 John Marshall High

10 10 483 Owen Anderson FR 00:23:43.52 John Marshall High

11 (11) 552 Cody Walsh SR 00:25:10.50 Wheeling Park High

12 0 551 Marshall Supanik FR 00:25:21.99 Wheeling Park High

13 0 549 Von Sklavounakis FR 00:25:24.33 Wheeling Park High

14 12 487 Tyler Thomas JR 00:25:28.24 John Marshall High

15 (13) 481 Nate Alderman SO 00:25:28.88 John Marshall High

16 14 533 Brandon Dick SR 00:26:09.56 Wheeling Central Catholic High

17 0 550 Wyatt Stingle SO 00:26:13.46 Wheeling Park High

18 (15) 485 Morgan Miller SR 00:26:20.93 John Marshall High

19 0 547 Ryan Montanye JR 00:26:52.08 Wheeling Park High

20 0 488 Travis Wright SR 00:27:03.14 John Marshall High

21 0 546 Cole Montanye FR 00:27:22.32 Wheeling Park High

22 16 529 Nathaniel Barack FR 00:27:30.40 Wheeling Central Catholic High

23 17 531 Dominic Cipriani SR 00:29:02.04 Wheeling Central Catholic High

24 18 538 Joey Secrist SO 00:29:08.30 Wheeling Central Catholic High

25 0 544 Gabe Larance FR 00:29:32.89 Wheeling Park High

26 19 532 Tom Cottrill SO 00:30:40.45 Wheeling Central Catholic High

27 (20) 536 Samuel Lin FR 00:31:42.24 Wheeling Central Catholic High

28 (21) 534 Chaz Frizzell JR 00:31:48.80 Wheeling Central Catholic High
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